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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 08/01/2018 10:00 am Boys Basketball Youth Camp (Session #2) Gym - Entire
Thu 08/02/2018 10:00 am Boys Basketball Youth Camp (Session #2) Gym - Entire
Tue 08/14/2018 4:00 pm GVB - Westminster @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) 4:00/4:00/5:00 HOME

Gym - Entire
Wed 08/15/2018 7:00 am Link Crew Gym - Entire
Thu 08/16/2018 7:00 am Link Crew Gym - Entire
Fri 08/17/2018 7:00 am Link Crew Gym - Entire
Mon 08/20/2018 7:00 am Link Crew Gym - Entire

Rm. 121
Rm. 122
Rm. 123
Rm. 124
Rm. 125
Rm. 126
Rm. 127
Rm. 128
Rm. 129B
Rm. 130
Rm. 131
Rm. 132
Rm. 133
Rm. 134
Rm. 135
Rm. 137
Rm. 138
Rm. 201
Rm. 204
Rm. 205
Rm. 206
Rm. 209
Room 215
Rm. 217
Rm. 222
Rm. 224
Rm. 226
Rm. 228
(More on next page)
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Rm. 231
Rm. 233
Rm. 235
Rm. 237
Rm. 401
Rm. 402
Rm. 403
Rm. 405
Rm. 406
Rm. 407
Rm. 408
Rm. 409
Rm. 410
Rm. 412
Rm. 202
Rm. 203
Rm. 207

Tue 08/21/2018 7:00 am Link Crew Gym - Entire
Rm. 121
Rm. 122
Rm. 123
Rm. 124
Rm. 125
Rm. 126
Rm. 127
Rm. 128
Rm. 129B
Rm. 130
Rm. 131
Rm. 132
Rm. 133
Rm. 134
Rm. 135
Rm. 137
Rm. 138
(More on next page)
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Rm. 201
Rm. 204
Rm. 205
Rm. 206
Rm. 209
Room 215
Rm. 217
Rm. 222
Rm. 224
Rm. 226
Rm. 228
Rm. 231
Rm. 233
Rm. 235
Rm. 237
Rm. 401
Rm. 402
Rm. 403
Rm. 405
Rm. 406
Rm. 407
Rm. 408
Rm. 409
Rm. 410
Rm. 412
Rm. 202
Rm. 203
Rm. 207

Tue 08/21/2018 4:00 pm GVB - F.V. @ University (F/S, JV, V) 4:00/4:00/5:00 HOME
Gym - Entire

Fri 08/24/2018 4:00 pm GVB - Katella @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) 4:00/4:00/5:00 HOME
Gym - Entire

Tue 08/28/2018 4:00 pm GVB - Dana Hills @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) 4:00/4:00/5:00 HOME
Gym - Entire

Fri 08/31/2018 2:00 pm GVB - Dave Mohs Varsity Tournament (V) Gym - Entire
Sat 09/01/2018 2:00 pm GVB - Dave Mohs Varsity Tournament (V) Gym - Entire
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Thu 09/06/2018 4:30 pm GVB - CDM @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) (4:30/4:30/5:30) Gym - Entire

HOME
Sat 09/08/2018 7:00 am GVB - Dave Mohs Frosh Tournament (F) Gym - Entire
Thu 09/13/2018 4:30 pm GVB - Huntington Beach @ F.V. (F/S, JV,

V)(4:30/4:30/5:45)
Gym - Entire
HOME

Sat 09/15/2018 7:00 am GVB - Dave Mohs JV Tournament (JV) Gym - Entire
Tue 09/18/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Tue 09/18/2018 12:00 pm ASB Assembly Rehearsal Gym - Entire
Wed 09/19/2018 12:00 pm ASB Assembly Rehearsal Gym - Entire
Thu 09/20/2018 12:00 pm ASB Assembly Rehearsal Gym - Entire
Fri 09/21/2018 12:00 pm ASB Assembly Rehearsal Gym - Entire
Sun 09/23/2018 12:00 pm Dance Practice Gym - Entire
Tue 09/25/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Wed 09/26/2018 5:30 pm Homecoming Assembly Rehearsal Gym - Entire
Thu 09/27/2018 4:30 pm GVB - Newport Harbor @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V)

(4:40/4:30/5:30)
Gym - Entire
HOME

Thu 09/27/2018 6:30 pm Homecoming Assembly Rehearsal Gym - Entire
Fri 09/28/2018 9:50 am HOMECOMING ASSEMBLY HOME

Gym - Entire
Tue 10/02/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Tue 10/02/2018 4:30 pm GVB -  Laguna Beach @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V)

(4:30/4:30/5:30)
Gym - Entire
HOME

Thu 10/04/2018 4:30 pm GVB - Marina @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) (4:30/4:30/5:30) Gym - Entire
HOME

Tue 10/09/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Tue 10/09/2018 3:30 pm PSAT Testing Set Up Gym - Entire

Media Center/Library
Wed 10/10/2018 7:00 am PSAT Testing Gym - Entire

Media Center/Library
Faculty Dining Room
Cafeteria

Fri 10/12/2018 7:00 am VE Trade Show Gym - Entire
Sat 10/13/2018 9:00 am Boys Basketball Practice Gym - Entire
Sun 10/14/2018 8:00 am Cali Rebels Gym - Entire
Tue 10/16/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Sat 10/20/2018 8:00 am VFW Tournament Gym - Entire
Sun 10/21/2018 8:00 am VFW Tournament Gym - Entire
Sun 10/21/2018 6:00 pm Dance Practice Gym - Entire
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Tue 10/23/2018 12:00 pm Badminton Club Gym - Entire
Tue 10/23/2018 3:00 pm College Fair Set Up Gym - Entire
Wed 10/24/2018 7:00 am FVHS College Fair Gym - Entire

HOME


